9850544345

( Composition Dealer)

MR VIJAY 9421719098

24.00PLASTIC  600.00 25.00 1  600  0.00

1.00TUB  270.00 300.00 1  300  0.00

12.00JAR  420.00 35.00 1  420  0.00

1.00THAILY  100.10 110.00 1  110  0.00

1.00BRUSH  45.00 50.00 1  50  0.00

1435.00
RS. ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE 

ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  39.00

1480  45

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  1435.00

Warrenty :-